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 CERTIFICATION CERTIFICATION

TALUS is a compact outdoor bollard luminaire characterized 
by its bold linear profile and pronounced cantilevered head, 
creating a confident architectural expression with clear 
directional intent. The solid aluminum construction and crisp 
geometry emphasize material strength while ensuring 
durability in demanding exterior conditions. Designed to 
provide controlled, downward illumination with a symmetrical 
Type V distribution, TALUS is well suited for pathways, 
entrances, and landscape environments where precise light 
placement, visual comfort, and a strong contemporary 
identity are essential.

 OTHER VERSIONS AVAILABLE OTHER VERSIONS AVAILABLE
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 SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS
Material Aluminium

Lens Tempered glass

Height

Length

Light Source Type LED

Power 12W

CRI 80

Light Distribution Type V – symmetrical, downward

CCT 3000K / 4000K / 6000K 

Input Voltage 110-277V, 50-60 Hz

Dimming & Driver Integral, 0-10V

23.6'' / 31.5'' / 39.4''

5.91''

IP Rating IP 65

Finishing 34 RAL finishes

Warranty 5 years

LED Output 120 lm/W

5.91''

23.6''/31.5''/39.4''

https://www.a-welighting.com/product/nodex
https://www.a-welighting.com/product/nodex-plus
https://www.a-welighting.com
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Select one item from each category below. If your desired option is unavailable, please contact our team for support or custom solutions.
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Material CCT

Light Distribution Dimming Body Finish Option

AL
Aluminium 

30
3000K

40
4000K

60
6000K

LD5
Type V – symmetrical, 
downward

NN
Non-Dimmable

DM
0-10V

ST
Standard 

Cus
Custom on request

Height Code

23
23.6''

31
31.5''

39
39.4''

TLS
Bollard

SM
Surface-mounted

Mounting

Wattage / Lumens

14
12 W / 1440 lm

Finish Type

GL
Glossy

MT
Matte

  FinishesFinishes
Standard finishes

RAL 7005RAL 7004 RAL 9022 RAL 9023 RAL 9005 RAL 8029 RAL 8015 RAL 8017 RAL 6013RAL 8028 RAL 6011 RAL 6003

RAL 6006 RAL 9003 RAL 9010 RAL 9016

https://www.a-welighting.com
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